
会　場　長 石 井 泉

委　員　長 望 月 英 宏

期　日 　７月２７日（水）・２８日（木）

会　場 　緑が丘スポーツ公園体育館

☆団体戦

１位

２位

３位

☆個人戦（シングルス）

１位 安 間 太 一 勝沼中 横 内 美 海 玉穂中

２位 中 澤 尚 吾 甲府北東中 中 澤 里 奈 甲府北東中

３位 北 原 寛 竜王中 玉 木 那 奈 玉穂中

４位 大 井 元 暉 城南中 鈴 木 涼 子 増穂中

☆個人戦（ダブルス）

内 田 康 介 田 中 優 貴 美

佐 藤 秀 吉 田 百 伽

武 田 寧 生 小 川 桃 果

安 藤 翔 加 茂 結 莉

荻 原 大 晴 雨 宮 梨 璃

菊 池 央 人 今 井 桃 子

入 倉 優 太 平 塚 真 子

下 川 佳 悟 大 竹 成 美

※　各種目とも，２位までが関東大会出場。

２位 勝沼中 勝沼中

３位

大和中学校

男子 女子

男子 女子

甲府東中学校

大和中 甲府東中

城南中学校 増穂中学校

勝沼中
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男子 女子

勝沼中学校 勝沼中学校

４位 甲府西中 勝沼中

１位 勝沼中
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竜王北中

増穂中

三位決定戦 二位決定戦

大和中

甲府北中

甲府北中

大和中

城南中

三位決定戦

猿橋中

竜王中 甲府東中 ②

山梨学院中 甲府西中

芦安中 南西中

山梨英和中 玉幡中

竜王北中

身延中

城南中

北東中

① 勝沼中 増穂中 ③
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女子団体

② 大和中

男子団体

① 勝沼中

増穂中

甲府東中
甲府北中

身延中

山梨学院中

鰍沢中

北東中

竜王北中

芦安中

秋山中

竜王中

城南中 ③

甲府西中
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北原 寛 (竜王中）

21-13
21-16

23-21
21-19

21-15
21-17

21-23
21-15
21-16

21-10
21-13

21-18
13-21
22-20

21- 4
21- 5

大井 元暉 (甲府城南中）

21- 3
21- 2

21-18
19-21
21-13

21-13
21-15

21- 2
21- 9

21- 4
21- 2

21-10
21-13

21- 4
21- 6

21- 5
21- 6

21- 5
21- 4

24-22
21-16

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

21-16
21-14

21-11
27-25

21- 8
21- 9

21-11
21- 9

21-18
21- 5

21- 0
21- 3

21- 9
21- 8

21-12
21-12

21-13
21-12

21-10
21-11

21-16
21-14

21-18
21-10

21-11
21- 7

21- 4
21- 6

21-10
21- 2

21-15
21-16

21-18
21-18

21- 7
21- 6

21- 8
21-15

深澤 大毅 (甲府城南中）

①安間 太一 (勝沼中）

志村 知輝 (押原中）

中込 育太① (竜王北中）

米長 空 (増穂中）

田中 星雅 (甲府東中）

土屋 遼登② (甲府笛南中）

吉田 雄大② (甲府北東中）

③北原 寛 (竜王中）

石山 怜央② (山梨学院中）

井上 拓真② (秋山中）

碓井 雅善② (甲府北東中）

馬場 恵汰 (身延中）

早川 光秀 (甲府西中）

市川 悠聖② (芦安中）

池尻 雄樹 (甲府北中）

山田 大地 (甲府城南中）

小林 稜② (大和中）

坂本 聖真② (勝沼中）

大井 元暉 (甲府城南中）

鶴田 憲士郎 (増穂中）

山内 悠真 (山梨学院中）

花輪 涼馬 (大和中）

杉本 隼都 (秋山中）

遠藤 智寛 (身延中）

菊島 瑚詩 (竜王中）

深澤 太聖② (甲府笛南中）

樋口 蓮① (鰍沢中）

丸山 雪弦② (鰍沢中）

北清 煕 (南ｱﾙﾌﾟｽ子どもの村中）

倉園 健太郎② (芦安中）

山川 拓也 (甲府北中）

西村 龍汰② (竜王北中）

石原 大暉 (甲府西中）

笠松 優祐 (甲府東中）
21- 6
21- 7

武井 佑磨② (勝沼中）
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男子シングルス

② 中澤 尚吾 (甲府北東中） 中村 晃大 (鰍沢中）

中澤 尚吾 (甲府北東中）
21-12
21-14

北原 寛 (竜王中）

三位決定戦 二位決定戦



 

内田 康介 荻原 大晴
佐藤 秀① 2 2 菊池 央人

長沢 勝広② 0 2 2 0 岩佐 迪明②
佐藤 聖也① 越智 優太①

森本 風歌② 2 2 江里口 尚樹
森本 天詩① 2 0 0 2 鈴木 陽平

清水 伸紀 0 0 雑賀 匠②
村田 智紀 北清 大祉①

小尾 礼王 2 0 飯島 慧
高野 佑剛 2 0 山口 愛斗

中嶌 健太 0 0 2 2 大村 飛向
浅野 光祐 0 0 代永 希成

穴山 大陸 小澤 優飛
北條 翼 0 2 0 1 川久保 和樹

笹本 郁人 2 2 今村 拓海
平島 裕野 2 0 望月 郷

入倉 優太 山上 聖矢
下川 佳悟 2 2 唐木澤 和寿

窪田 裕介② 0 2 2 0 鈴木 啓祐②
窪田 元② 山部 伸之輔②

野澤 寿希 2 0 神岡 龍之介
松村 那留① 0 1 0 2 三井 悠斗

田中 元春 2 0 山本 智貴②
小澤 叶飛① 0 2 丹沢 拓夢②

中村 歩睦 佐藤 聖音
飯沼 護真 2 2 佐藤 凜②

原田 武蔵② 0 2 0 1 花輪 拓都②
関戸 優② 1 2 藤森 健斗

小澤 大志 依田 一志②
深澤 拓実 2 1 2 0 土屋 心②

戸栗 悠太 0 2 武田 寧生
川口 雄輝 安藤 翔②

入倉 優太
下川 佳悟 0

荻原 大晴 2

菊池 央人

(甲府西中）

(大和中）

21-11
21- 3

18-21
21-12
22-20

21-15
21-15

21- 9
21-15

21- 9
21-10

21-18
23-21

21- 9
21-13

21- 8
21- 9

21- 0
21- 5

21-11
21- 9

21-16
17-21
21-15

21-19
 9-21
21-16

21- 5
21- 7

21-17
21-18

21-17
21-12

21- 4
21- 4

21-19
21-16

21-13
21-17

21-15
21- 8

21-15
21-11

21-18
18-21
21-16

21- 9
21- 9

21-15
21-10

19-21
21-15
21-11

21-10
21- 5

21- 4
21- 1

21-17
23-21

21-13
21-14

21-13
21- 7

21-14
21- 9

21-18
21-13

(山梨学院中）

(鰍沢中）

②(勝沼中）

(甲府城南中）

(竜王北中）

(秋山中）

(身延中）

(甲府北中）

(甲府北東中）

(甲府東中）

(竜王中）

(増穂中）

(鰍沢中）

③(大和中）

(勝沼中）

(甲府西中）

(南ｱﾙﾌﾟｽ子どもの村中）

(竜王中）

(秋山中）

(勝沼中）

(甲府北中）

(大和中）

(増穂中）

(身延中）

(甲府城南中）

(甲府西中）

(芦安中）

(甲府北東中）

(山梨学院中）

(甲府東中）
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三位決定戦

男子ダブルス

① (勝沼中）

(大和中）

21- 8
21- 9
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玉木 那奈 (玉穂中）

鈴木 涼子② (増穂中）
21-10
21-13

21-13
21-14

21- 7
21- 9

21-11
21- 4

21-10
16-21
21-10

21-13
21-12

21-16
21-17

21-12
21-16

21-17
21- 9

21- 5
21- 6

21- 7
21- 7

21-19
21-10

21- 4
21- 5

21- 1
21- 3

21-18
21-10

21- 7
21- 7

21- 4
21- 8

21-12
21- 3

21-17
21-12

21- 6
21- 4

21- 3
21- 7

21-18
21-10

21-12
21- 7

21-18
21-17

21- 6
21- 8

21-17
21-10

21- 8
21- 5

21- 7
21-10

21- 8
21- 7

21- 5
21- 4

21- 3
21- 7

21-11
21-13

21-17
21-19

21- 9
21- 7

21- 9
21- 9

③玉木 那奈 (玉穂中）

21-10
21-12

21-17
21-14

21-14
21-14

21- 9
21- 6

17-21
21-16
21-19

21- 6
21- 4

21- 5
21-11

佐野 華響 (身延中）

伊藤 莉瑚② (鰍沢中）

横田 琴美② (竜王北中）

菊池 莉央① (大和中）

丸山 まつり (甲府東中）

中澤 香乃② (増穂中）

土橋 樹里 (甲府南西中）

林 ｱｷﾅ② (秋山中）

矢崎 夏帆 (勝沼中）

池川 ひな乃 (玉幡中）

遠藤 理奈 (山梨学院中）

沼田 明香里② (甲府城南中）

吉川 菜月 (竜王中）

中楯 愛 (芦安中）

②中澤 里奈① (甲府北東中）

深澤 華音② (鰍沢中）

小方 怜奈 (甲府西中）

中村 亜美 (甲府北中）

芦澤 日菜① (鰍沢中）

丸山 美菜子② (甲府東中）

安藤 千恵梨② (山梨英和中）

大塚 祐莉奈 (竜王中）

橘田 あやか (甲府西中）

柏木 莉々香 (山梨英和中）

春田 桃② (浅川中）

角田 ひかる② (甲府笛南中）

鈴木 涼子② (増穂中）

古屋 琴弥 (甲府東中）

山岸 日和 (甲府北東中）

佐野 楓② (山梨南中）

貫井 千咲① (勝沼中）

佐藤 麻裕 (猿橋中）

廣瀬 柚巴 (甲府北中）

白倉 彩乃 (甲府南西中）

名取 希歩 (芦安中）

齋藤 未妃夏 (身延中）

内藤 英理香 (山梨学院中）

藤本 紋佳② (猿橋中）

福島 花梨 (甲府城南中）

平山 絢 (玉幡中）

21- 1
21- 1
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三位決定戦

女子シングルス

① 横内 美海② (玉穂中）

佐藤 あゆみ (竜王北中）



 

田中 優貴美

吉田 百伽 2 小川 桃果

大森 千嘉 2 2 加茂 結莉

渡邉 花乃 0 0 2 赤池 珠実

山本 楓 2 0 0 荻野 李麻

大野 智子 2 2 前橋 望美

切金 夢亜 2 古川 莉名

仲西 ﾕｶﾘ 2 0 柴崎 里菜

佐藤 碧衣②
0 0 0 杉原 亜衣梨②

三浦 未来② 2 2 小松 花帆

斉藤 まりん 2 仙洞田 みなみ②

今村 茉優 0 三浦 日菜子①

小澤 萌絵 2 2 0 長塚 杏①

荏本 芽生 0 0 2 長田 莉奈

下坂 あかね
0 田中 美羽瑠②

辻 和佳奈 2 0 丸山 希②

藤原 莉子 0 2 0 市川 雅子②

功刀 綾紀 2 米山 夢実

高山 実春 2 0 井上 こと乃

中込 菜野 2 宮下 結理美

宿澤 百花 2 2 河口 紗楽

望月 香里 1 0 1 0 丸山 和暖②

佐野 果歩 2 渡辺 沙季②

小野 育実 0 0 北村 莉々

穐山 このみ 2 0 山本 茉央

鈴木 美宇 0 0 2 仙洞田 桃香

矢崎 李桜 2 森田 美羽

山宮 叶也 0 0 中沢 玲奈②

歳森 鈴音②
2 田中 和実②

関野 萌奈② 0 0 0 天野 愛唯①

森 葉菜実 2 0 杉本 彩絢①

有浦 冴菜 2 清水 琴恵

千野 桜 2 0 志賀 沙織

若林 聖生 2 0 2 亀田 詩織②

森川 夢子②
0 0 2 天野 すみれ①

平井 菜穂② 2 2 雨宮 梨璃

平塚 真子 2 今井 桃子

大竹 成美

平塚 真子
大竹 成美 0

雨宮 梨璃 2

今井 桃子

(勝沼中）

(甲府東中）

21-12
21-16

25-23
21-10

13-21
23-21
21-10

21- 5
21- 7

21- 3
21- 1

21-13
21-14

21-10
21-11

21- 6
21-10

21-12
21-18

21-19
21-18

21- 8
21-12

21-12
21-15

21- 2
21- 6

21-14
21-16

21-14
21- 9

21-11
21-12

21- 8
21-11

21-12
21- 9

21-13
21-10

21-10
21-12

21-18
21-13

19-21
21-19
24-22

21- 2
21- 4

21- 9
21-18

21-18
21-15

21-12
21-14

21-13
21-10

21- 7
21-10

21- 7
21- 2

21-18
21-11

21- 0
21- 4

21-11
21- 8

21-11
21-12

21-10
24-22

21-18
21-15

(山梨学院中）

(勝沼中）

③(甲府東中）

(増穂中）

(甲府南西中）

(秋山中）

(玉幡中）

(甲府城南中）

(身延中）

(竜王北中）

(甲府北東中）

(竜王中）

(猿橋中）

(山梨英和中）

(甲府笛南中）

(山梨英和中）

(勝沼中）

②(勝沼中）

(甲府西中）

(甲府北中）

(甲府城南中）

(甲府北中）

(竜王中）

(増穂中）

(甲府北東中）

(芦安中）

(山梨学院中）

(竜王北中）

(甲府東中）

(甲府西中）

(玉幡中）

(甲府東中）

(猿橋中）

(身延中）

(大和中）
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三位決定戦

女子ダブルス

① (勝沼中）

(甲府南西中）

22-20
21- 9

21- 4
21- 6


